1
Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances. Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs, Printed in Germany
Pepperl+Fuchs Group • Tel.: Germany (06 21) 7 76-0 • USA (330) 4 25 35 55 • Singapore 67 79 90 91 • Internet http://www.pepperl-fuchs.com
D
at
e
of
 is

HR-6552
Technical data
Type code/model number
H R – 6 5 2 6 /
Version
W0114  2-rod type electrode (WHG) prepared for transformer (with Ex and VbF approval)
Electrode rod material (with PTFE coating)
1 Stainless steel 1.4571
4 Hastelloy C (only for rods Ø4 mm)
8 Tantalum (only for rods Ø4 mm)
Thread material
6 Stainless steel 1.4571
Number of electrodes
2 2 rods
Process connection
5 G1¼A thread
Electrode diameter
5 Ø4 mm
6 Ø6 mm
Principle of measurement
6 Conductive rod type electrode